AOSPRO 100 - INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT - Data Sheet / Page 1 of 6
* Solux offers a 5 Year Limited Warranty for the AOSPRO-Series luminaire shall be free from defects in material and workmanship for up to five (5)
years from date of shipment. This limited warranty covers all components when installed and operated according to Solux instructions. Fixture suitable for
ambient temperature from -10° to 50°. PV Panels - 20 year performance warranty Controller & Batteries : 5 years
CERTIFICATIONS  IEC / TUV / EMC / LM-79- 08 and LM-80 test standards / IK8 / IP65 / CE / ULOR
AOSPRO is a fully integrated solar street light system with all the components
together in one single unit. The AOSPRO series is extremely simple to install
and operate, making it the ultimate solution for area lighting with motion

I N T E G R A T E D  S O  L A  R  S T  R E E T  L I G H T
P r o d u c t  c o d e :  A P - 1 0 0
How to order?
Product code - CCT - Finish Option
For Example: AP100-2300K-Black
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE (50%) : 91,2 DEG
600
1200
1800
2400
3000
0
30
60
90-90
-60
-30
C0/180,129.4°
C30/210,96.3°
C60/240,72.7°
C90/270,66.4°
AOSPRO 100 - INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT - Data Sheet / Page 2 of 6
LUMINAIRE HOUSING &
LEDS
19600 LUMENS - 2300 TO 6500 K
High pressure die-cast low-copper aluminum. Protection class (IP65). Solux
uses a high quality Polyester Powder Coating from AKZO NOBEL. This powder
coating provides an excellent salt and humidity resistance as well as ultra
violet resistance for color retention for this product.
Our Luminaire is equipped with PHILIPS LUXEON HE PLUS High efficiency
Chips offering and overall 196 Lumens per Watt efficacy..
Our luminaire also complies with the DARK SKY requirement for light pollution
with an Upward lighting of 0,71%
LED    3030        LED QTY (PCS)  144 LENS (PCS)  4 CRI  > 80
AOSPRO OPTICS
L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N
L I G H T  D I S T R I B U T I O N  C U R V E S
T-III
IP65
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA
1-877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©  Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved Updated 10/21/23
0°0°0° 0°
65°
30°
-10°-10°
50°
70°
-10° -10°
BATTERY
NATURAL
AIRFLOW
AOSPRO 100 - INTEGRATED SOLAR STREET LIGHT - Data Sheet / Page 3 of 6
B A T T E R Y  L I F E P O 4
+ OVER 10 YEARS LIFETIME
ALUMINUM WATERPROOF CASING
& NATURAL AIRFLOW
High temperatures greatly negatively affect the battery’s lifespan. This
is why our batteries are encapsulated in an aluminum waterproof
casing for a perfect heat dissipation.
In addition to that, the casing enjoys a natural airflow which keeps the
battery to ambient temperature.
EASY MAINTENANCE
& ANTI THEFT SCREWS
Easy and direct access to the battery casing
for maintenance. The fixation are made with